ELECTRONIC SECURITY HARDWARE  HES PRODUCTS
Electric Strikes
for Every Exit Device
HES 9000 Family
Surface Mounted Electric Strikes
HES 9800
Works with Adams Rite Starwheel
and Interlocking rim exit devices

LBM — Latchbolt monitor detects when latchbolt is in a locked state.
LBSM — Latchbolt strike monitor detects latchbolt and strike are in a locked state.
How to Order
Series Finish* Option (s)
9700 – 630 – LBM
9400 605 � Bright Brass LBM � Latchbolt Monitor
9500 606 � Satin Brass LBSM  Latchbolt Strike Monitor
9600 612 � Satin Bronze
9700 613  Bronze Toned
9800 613E  Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze
629 � Bright Stainless Steel
630 � Satin Stainless Steel
HES 9000-MTK
HES 2005M3
SMART Pac® III
When installed with
a Smart Pac® III, HES,
Folger Adam and
Securitron Electric
Strikes are upgraded to
the SecuriCare no-fault
10-year Warranty.
Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents
Copyright © 2019, Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole
or in part without the express written permission of Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc. is prohibited.   ESH-HES-01-0819
USA
800.626.7590   |   assaabloyesh.com
customerservice.esh@assaabloy.com  |  techsupport.esh@assaabloy.com  |  orders.esh@assaabloy.com
CANADA
800.461.3007  |   assaabloydss.ca
sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.com  |  orders.dss.ca@assaabloy.com
ASSA ABLOY Electronic Security Hardware@assaabloyesh
Connect with ASSA ABLOY Electronic Security Hardware